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PT2A

Self-priming Trash Pump

Ideal solution for a variety of dewatering
tasks

The self-priming centrifugal pumps of the PT series are the ideal
solution for a variety of dewatering tasks. They are suited to both
clean and sludgy, dirty, sandy or gritty water. The sturdy Honda
engine is easy to start and provide reliable power. The impeller,
made of surface-hardened ductile iron, and the mechanical seals,
made of carbon-ceramic, ensure a high level of wear resistance
and a long operational duration with minimal maintenance
necessity. The light and compact design, as well as the central
lifting eye make transportation and handling easier. A transport kit
with a wheel set and fold-down handles is available as an
accessory.

Highlights
® Easy transport

® Honda gasoline engine

® Robust und langlebig (PT2A, PT3A)

m Kompakte und leichte Bauweise

Technical Data

Mechanical - Output Details

Flow rate max.

Pump pressure max.

Solid diameter max.

Suction head max.

Delivery height max.
Mechanical Details

Length

Width

Height

Operating weight

Intake-/Pressure socket-dia.

625.0 I/min
3.2 bar
25.0 mm
7.5m

32.0m

550.0 mm
466.0 mm
501.0 mm
43.0 kg

50.0 mm

Engine
Tank capacity 3.11
Engine speed 1 3,700.0 1/min
Fuel consumption at Engine speed 1 1.8 L/hr
Run Time at Speed 1 1.8 hrs
Environment Data
Measuring method LpA EN ISO 3744:1995
Sound power LWA, guaranteed 105.0 dB(A)

Shipping and Storage

Length for shipping 1,150.0 mm
Width for shipping 1,020.0 mm
Height for shipping 2,010.0 mm

The illustrations, equipment and data shown may deviate from the current delivery program of your country. Optional equipment subject to additional charge may be shown. Subject to changes.
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