





Self-priming Trash Pump

Ideal solution for a variety of dewatering tasks

The self-priming centrifugal pumps of the PT series are the ideal solution for a variety of dewatering tasks. They are suited to both clean and sludgy, dirty, sandy or gritty water. The sturdy Honda engine is easy to start and provide reliable power. The impeller, made of surface-hardened ductile iron, and the mechanical seals, made of carbon-ceramic, ensure a high level of wear resistance and a long operational duration with minimal maintenance necessity. The light and compact design, as well as the central lifting eye make transportation and handling easier. A transport kit with a wheel set and fold-down handles is available as an accessory.



Highlights

- Easy transport
- Honda gasoline engine
- Robust und langlebig (PT2A, PT3A)
- Kompakte und leichte Bauweise

Technical Data

Mechanical - Output Details

Flow rate max.	625.0 l/min
Pump pressure max.	3.2 bar
Solid diameter max.	25.0 mm
Suction head max.	7.5 m
Delivery height max.	32.0 m
Mechanical Details	
Length	550.0 mm
Width	466.0 mm
Height	501.0 mm
Operating weight	43.0 kg
Intake-/Pressure socket-dia.	50.0 mm

Engine

Width for shipping

Height for shipping

Tank capacity	3.1
Engine speed 1	3,700.0 1/min
Fuel consumption at Engine speed 1	1.8 L/hr
Run Time at Speed 1	1.8 hrs
Environment Data	
Measuring method LpA	EN ISO 3744:1995
Sound power LWA, guaranteed	105.0 dB(A)
Shipping and Storage	
Length for shipping	1,150.0 mm

1.020.0 mm

2,010.0 mm